BriLux 1W Light Source
BTP-187XXCQ-XX-XX
Package Dimension
[Note 1]
Features
� Highest Lumen Per Watt
� Long Operational Life
� More Energy Efficient

Wavelength/CCT
Range (nm/K)
Drive
Voltage
Luminous
Flux
@350mA(lm)PART NUMBER
MATERIAL
Lens
Color
Min/Max Typ. Typ.
VIEW
ANGLE
2θ1/2
(deg)
BTP-187NRCQ-XX-17 AlInGaP Water Clear 620~635 2.60V 17 lm[2] 90
BTP-187YECQ-XX-17 AlInGaP Water Clear 585~595 2.60V 17 lm[2] 90
BTP-187BLCQ-XX-08 AlInGaN Water Clear 460~470 3.60V 6 lm[2] 90
BTP-187GBCQ-XX-10 AlInGaN Water Clear 470~480 3.60V 10 lm[2] 90
BTP-187PGCQ-XX-15 AlInGaN Water Clear 520~530 3.60V 15lm[2] 90
BTP-187WHCQ-XX-30 AlInGaN Water Clear 3000K 8000K 3.60V 30 lm[2] 90
Note:
1) Picture for illustration purpose only.  Please refer to outline dimension for actual package size.
2) Due to the CIE eye response curve in the wavelength range, the minimum luminous flux will vary over the wavelength range of λD. For
example, luminous flux will vary from a minimum of 4.5lm at 460 to a typical of 15 lm at 480nm nm due to this effect.